%
-

GRAND BAR

- CLASSIC -
- MIXOLOGIST SPECIAL - p
- BEER - :
i

it

‘e

/

L

FR B ESIIFIMUWRI10% R &
All prices are subject to 10% service charge




- CLASSIC -

350 MOJITO EEEH %
BRI/ B ST E /T EE
350 OLD FASHIONED ZAF&
AR =/ EAE/ E/ B R
350 NEGRONI W1 ZEE
Z2H/ BB/ HEIA
350 GIMLET Z%&
R/ 8 HER/EET
350 MARGARITA IB#&#4%
BEERA// EERER/ BT
350 XYZ
FRIRE/ B BN/ EAE T
350 WHITE LADY BH&FEA
ZR/EERB/ BT
350 BLOOD AND SAND [ &3
BB TR/ kB @i/ i E IR/ ST
350 SINGAPORE SLING ¥imnigs <
250 /188 Bt/ B /st / B ERSR/ MBI T B EH/ AT At iR /s
350 PINA COLADA [B & n] 4%
BRIRE/ FrEE B AL /M0 7 O 08 / SE 000/ / EAS T
350 ROSITA ZEPMGE

FEEB/ AMEEE/HEOEH/ B OB/ =B




350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

- CLASSIC -

BOULEVARDIER fEfEAF
KA R L=/ HESOE/ & BFF O

OLD PAL EEB 4
BERLTE/AHEIE/EEFF OE

VIEUX CARRE ZEi3
BERITZ/ A8/ HEA/NEINTT/ BB

KING’S VALLEY BEEX&
BREBRLTS/BERE/ BT/ EHBEHEE

MARTINEZ BT RB%
2/ HER/MEEE/ 2ENEHB

BRONX 77 BA 5= Bf
5\ / 08T /EHE I/ AHE IR

METROPOLE A#=
B/ AHEH/ HBEEE/RIREE

SIDE CAR fAlzE
e/ B EREE/EE T+

BETWEEN THE SHEETS K% < [
BEith/ BB/ B BRI/ E5T

COSMOPOLITAN 7] &3 &
RN/ BEERB/EHE T

BLOODY MARY [NREIHRE

REFIN/ &5+ / TABASCOERMUK / B EAH /B8 / & hf ot




350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

- CLASSIC -

EAST INDIA HOUSE EHEIE K&
HEh/ B/ BLES T/ BEEA/ S5

HEMINGWAY DAIQUIRI A& & 72§l
HEeREE/ BENEIR/ SR E T/ BET

SANGRIA £#1&%j58
B/ E KR

MANHATTAN £ 518
WA T =R/EHEIE/ B8

EL PRESIDENTE K 424%
AeEBaE/ AHEXA/EEER

RUSTY NAIL ##%] ¥
HREERTTS/TERERLR

AVIATION 4T
200/ BEMNA 08/ REBA OB/ HEEET

BRANDY CRUSTA [EHfE
TEQRM/EEEE/ 2EKF D8/ SEEEE T

SAZERACTEZIm 72

BERIT/BR/EE/ER

ZOMBIE 52

AR/ XEEBE/ S RER/BET/HEEEST

MARTINI BT e
20/ A E OB




350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

- CLASSIC -

ESPRESSO MARTINI Z2XEBEMBESF T E
REFM/FZVRGMBE/ FEF DB/ MBER 08/ EEHER

BRANDY ALEXANDER [ f8ihes FE LA
FTEQRt/BoalF 08/ R

MAI TA| EZ

BEeREE/ REeREE/ A R/ SRS/ BT /A aEEE

BIJOU EH
ZH/ER2HAN DB/ HEIH

SEX ON THE BEACH 428835
REFIN/KZBRF B/ SEMN DB/ BAT/EHET

MULLED WINEJEDR F R BATH
A/ B/ BRI /AL HE

VESPER MARTINI 7% %4 AR

25/ /RN FFHE

CORPSE REVIVER#1 "= E#—%
TEARM/ERABRM/HEIE

CORPSE REVIVER#2 T-E=E8# 9
ZR/FFE/EERE/EIE/BEEEE T
LAST WORD BgBl—:E

R/ B 240 058/ 2EANR OB/ R EEt

PENICILLINEE 2 7 #k
VEEBRLTR/EB/HBE/HHEEET




350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

MIXOLOGIST SPECIAL

¥E S5 RASPBERRY ROSE
BRFREN/FMEE2FRE/RRIEE/ERET

EM1H8 EARL GREY CHERRY
BERREEAB LR/ BN OB/ A

Bkt EE PEACH & PINEAPPLE
/B OE/KENF OE/FEEa R/ B E

MERHEE OSMANTHUS KAOLIANG
M«b,ﬁ,am*@//_ﬁﬁﬁé B/ AR R R e/ M A

HELERE TROPICAL FRUIT YOLK
EEERTE/HMEREKRRE/FEN OB/ E=F/ME T

B £ R CHARLIE CHAPLIN
BRI ZE0/E0/BIEERUR/ T EEE T

LmaE BLACKCURRANT WITH OOLONG TEA
ERERZESH/EEEFNOAE/ZEENRE/EME T

EEESRS MUSCAT & HONEYDEW
INEERRHESS BRI/ BEEEAN B/ MR ENRE/ EEHT

BEEMR HONEYDEW & CALPIS
/J\ EEUHE R BRI/ BB A OB/ R ZENRE/ ABFLE

EBEYE OOLONG & WINTER MELON
BRERBERAR TR/ WEF OB/ BE/IEE T

fEEEATE PLUM GUAVA SOUR
RIROE /B OB/ ML O BRI/ KRB IR R /B a0t




130 HEINEKEN SILVER

BER

130 TAIWAN BEER (GOLD MEDAL)
BEEEIEEH

130 CORONA
BES!

150 KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC

AIfRmE1664 8 1EH




